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8 2HITR f R f This is to Certity that SACHIN KUMAR 

Mother'sFather's/Guardian's Name 

Ffafa Date of Birth 
fara Schoot 

1 aE A 
R 

041 

086 

101 ENGLISH COMM. 
122 COMM. SANSKRIT 

Subject Code and Name 

1299505 

SCIENCE 

LIfe Skits 

MATHEMATICS 

Additioai: 

087 SOCIAL SCIENCE 

R TEI has performed as follows : 
Academic Performance: 

Thinking Skills 

Socia! Skilis 

Emotionat Skitis 

Work Education 

Grade 
FA 

R Lite Skills : 

B1 

B1 

C1 

2 ()(B) HR RTA Work Education 

Central Board of Secondary Education, Dethi 
fE frr� nn (17 : 2014- 16) 

SECONDARY SCHOOL EXAMINATION (SESSION : 2014 - 16) 
3 2 TH TAUI 7 Grade Sheet cum Certificate of Performance 

B2 

B1 

SHAKUNTLA DEV|/ YOGENDRA PRASAD SINGH 
05/02/2001 05TH FEBRUARY TWO THOUSAND ONE 
50069-BIJENDRA PUBLIC SCHOOL NH-31 MARANGA PURNIA BR 

Grade 
SA 

B1 

C2 

E1 

E1 

C2 

71 Cass IX 

B1 

Grade 

faa à fa sA (Ti) Cumulative Grade Point Average (CGPA) : 

4T7 Part-1 tfr+ &a Scholastic Areas 

B2 

Overall Grade (FA+SA) 

C1** 

C1 

C1** 

G81 Ciass IX 

Grade Point (GP) 

08 

07 

06 

06 

06 

Grade Grade 
FA 

auTA 3ot Descriptive indicators 

B1 

A2 

B1 

*R R SAAY TA (RTA) TEAA H ts Grade in Assessment of Speaking and Listening Skills (ASL): 
2 (*) (A) taa 

B1 

A2 

Easily identifies personal strengths and weaknesses and uses them to arrive at 
meaningful decisions, raises questions, capable of independent thinking, has 

exceptional problem- solving and decision- making skills. 

Empathetic, Displays sensitivity towards differently-abled, possesses good 
interpersonal skills and appreciates other's opinions, accepts foedback from 
teachers, elders and peers for self-improvement. 

SA 

Self-confident, optimistic, manages personal challenges and adverse situations 

effoctively and constructively, handles stress well, expresses emotions 

appropriately and readily takes help when needed. 

B2 

B2 

E1 

E1 

C2 

Innovative, with excellent grasp of any assignment, very punctual in the 
completion of any assigned task, self-motivated, empathetic, inspiros others and 
an excellent team worker. 

A 

Grade 

A 

1 Class ) 

47 Part -2: HE-t AÀA Co-Scholastic Areas 

A 

A 

Overali Grade (FA+SA) 

Grade Grade Point (GP) 

B1 

B1 

C1** 

C1** 

AAHIE Roll No.: 7183399 

C1 

08 

08 

06 

06 

06 

6.8 

IX - A1 X-A1 

Registration No.: P615/50069/0264 

qur 
+1 CBass X 

Jocd Descriptive Indicators 
Identifies personal strengths and weaknesses, evaluates information and 
chooses appropriate alternatives, arrives at innovative and constructive 
solutions to problems. 

Empathetic, with very good interpersonal and communicative skills, an 
active listener, observes school rules, accepts foedback and criticism 
positively, often demonstrates leadership skills and is an inspiring team 
member.. 

ldentifies the causes of stress and manages adverse situations effectively. 
Expresses emotions appropriately. 

Innovative, with excellent grasp of any assignment and is very punctual in 
the completion of set task, self-motivated, empathetic, inspires others and 
an excollent team worker. Readily shouldors responsibility. 

Grado 

A 

A 

A 


